

| Item #           | Item                                                  | Qty | Unit        | MACEDA CONTRACTORS LLC |              | Sagaris Corp. |              | Providian Construction Group |              |
|------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|------------------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|
|                  |                                                       |     |             | Price                  | Total        | Price         | Total        | Price                        | Total        |
| 12145-193--01-01 | 1) Remove Asphalt pavement                            | 100 | square yard | 162.45                 | \$ 16,245.00 | 10            | \$ 1,000.00  | 35.79                        | \$ 3,579.00  |
| 12145-193--01-02 | 2) Remove concrete curb and gutter                    | 94  | linear foot | 39                     | \$ 3,666.00  | 20            | \$ 1,880.00  | 47.5                         | \$ 4,465.00  |
| 12145-193--01-03 | 3) Remove concrete sidewalk                           | 202 | square foot | 25                     | \$ 5,050.00  | 5             | \$ 1,010.00  | 56.25                        | \$ 11,362.50 |
| 12145-193--01-04 | 4) Mill and Resurface                                 | 34  | square yard | 350                    | \$ 11,900.00 | 30            | \$ 1,020.00  | 281.25                       | \$ 9,562.50  |
| 12145-193--01-05 | 5) Construct concrete edge beam                       | 273 | linear foot | 12                     | \$ 3,276.00  | 30            | \$ 8,190.00  | 58.55                        | \$ 15,984.15 |
| 12145-193--01-06 | 6) Construct Paver block Pavement                     | 71  | square yard | 95                     | \$ 6,745.00  | 150           | \$ 10,650.00 | 168.75                       | \$ 11,981.25 |
| 12145-193--01-07 | 7) Construct Concrete Sidewalk                        | 126 | square foot | 110                    | \$ 13,860.00 | 10            | \$ 1,260.00  | 122.5                        | \$ 15,435.00 |
| 12145-193--01-08 | 8) Construct concrete curb and gutter                 | 94  | linear foot | 32                     | \$ 3,008.00  | 30            | \$ 2,820.00  | 80                           | \$ 7,520.00  |
| 12145-193--01-09 | 9) Install Detectable Warning Texture Surface Applied | 2   | each        | 845                    | \$ 1,690.00  | 500           | \$ 1,000.00  | 443.75                       | \$ 887.50    |
| 12145-193--01-10 | 10)Construct Swale                                    | 64  | square yard | 69                     | \$ 4,416.00  | 50            | \$ 3,200.00  | 68.75                        | \$ 4,400.00  |
| 12145-193--01-11 | 11) Install Stop Bar                                  | 12  | linear foot | 145                    | \$ 1,740.00  | 30            | \$ 360.00    | 262.5                        | \$ 3,150.00  |
| 12145-193--01-12 | 12) Remove existing post                              | 9   | each        | 125                    | \$ 1,125.00  | 250           | \$ 2,250.00  | 93.75                        | \$ 843.75    |
| 12145-193--01-13 | 13) Install decorative post                           | 9   | each        | 325                    | \$ 2,925.00  | 5600          | \$ 50,400.00 | 6512.5                       | \$ 58,612.50 |
| 12145-193--01-14 | 14) Street name sign bracket                          | 18  | each        | 140                    | \$ 2,520.00  | 800           | \$ 14,400.00 | 1031.25                      | \$ 18,562.50 |
| 12145-193--01-15 | 15) Street name sign                                  | 18  | each        | 210                    | \$ 3,780.00  | 250           | \$ 4,500.00  | 400                          | \$ 7,200.00  |
| 12145-193--01-16 | 16) Neighborhood logo                                 | 18  | each        | 300                    | \$ 5,400.00  | 250           | \$ 4,500.00  | 296.88                       | \$ 5,343.84  |
| Allowance        |                                                       |     |             | \$ 6,650.00            |              | \$ 6,650.00   |              | \$ 6,650.00                  |              |
| Total            |                                                       |     |             | \$ 93,996.00           |              | \$ 115,090.00 |              | \$ 185,539.49                |              |